Sun Mar 3   6:00 am until 5:00 pm

• Pre Ordered catalogues are available for pick-up at the Show Secretary’s window plus a limited number for sale.
• E-Catalogue is available to download to your device at the commencement of the show for the www.bcdogshowservicesltd.ca

main page. It is upgraded throughout the weekend with full results.
• OFFICIAL VETERINARIAN   Central Island Veterinary Emergency Clinic 6550 Metral Drive  Nanaimo BC V9T 2L8

250-933-0913
• JUNIOR HANDLING
All dogs handled by Juniors must be entered in one of the regular classes, or for Exhibition Only, on the day, but need not be
owned by the Junior or his/her family. Registration will be with the show secretary at the show. Only complete entries
accepted one hour prior to the start of the event.  One entry form per show. Class description is on page 8 of the premium
list and entry form.
• Move up forms must be returned to the show secretary 1 hour before the start of breed judging.
• Rent a Ring: Thursday late afternoon. Go to the V.C.K.C. Website to book a time and ring.
• For RV Parking go to the club website at RV Reservations  Reserve and pay on-line.
• Grooming Space is sold out.

2019 Conf ltd Total

Fri 310 310

Sat 348 37 385

Sun 339 339

997 37 1034

For Complete results
of this show go to

www.bcdogshowservicesltd.ca

You can visit online at
Tourism Cowichan Valley (close

to the show site)
at Tourism Cowichan

Best Western Cowichan Valley inn
6457 Norcross Rd, Duncan, BC V9L 6C6
250-748-2722  PH: 1-800-927-6199

Best Western Chemainus Inn
9573 Chemainus Road Chemainus,
250-246-4181  Fax 250-246-4184
1-877-246-4181

Falcon Nest Motel
5867 Trans Canada Hwy, Duncan BC  PH:
1-866-343-2526 PH: 250-748-8188  Fax
250-748-7829

Thunderbird Motor Inn
5849 York Rd.  North Cowichan, (Duncan)
BC, V0R 1K5 1-877-748-8192  250-748-8192

Ramada
140 Trans Canada Highway Duncan, BC V9L
3P7 1-250-748-4311 1-888-858-2200

Super 8 Duncan
5325 Trans-Canada Hwy, Duncan, BC V9L
5J2  Phone 250-748-0661
Toll-free 877-312-8899

Exhibitors are responsible for confirming
that dogs are accepted.  Some

establishments may require a deposit or
charge extra for dogs.

A reminder that Municipal By-Laws